1
■ Surface-mounted consumer units PNS-MM
■ Degree of protection IP40
■ 24 up to 72 modules
■ 2 up to 4 rows
■ Modules and rows for reference only -
replaced with a mounting plate
■ Transparent or white door
■ Suitable for routers and modems
Consumer units PNS-MM are intended mainly for domestic applications. Their design is suitable for surface
mounting. Suitable for routers and modems. Tested with glow wire test at 850°C. Scope of delivery consists
of enclosure, front cover, door, mounting plate and mounting material.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
Surface-mounted IP40 Consumer Units PNS-MM
P
Product
family
P: Plastic
enclosure
N
Degree of
protection
N: IP40
24
Number of
modules
24 — 72
T
Door
T: Transparent
W: White
S
Version
S: Surface
mounted
MM